
REF.#

2

1

P/N

0037429000

0037431000

Bushing

4

3

0010389000

0083675000

0053107000

0053106000

Tuning Key, (1) Set   

String Retainer     

Bone Nut             

DESCRIPTION

Neck, Tele., Mex  M/N

Washer Key Ping

STANDARD TELECASTER  0135102

BrownSunburst

Body Part Number

0053154532

5

6

0038454000

0053153xxx

0038467000

Strap Button   

7

8

0015636000

0033024000

0012344000

0020491000

0053154xxx

Neck Mounting Plate

Mounting Screw   

Truss Rod Adjustment Nut

Body, Std. Tele, Mex, Paint

Felt Washer, White

Body, Std. Tele, Mex, Sunburst

Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench

Pickup, Neck

9

10

0015578000

0041620000

0028178002

0015610000

Pickup, Bridge11

0021409000

0029044000

0048631000

0036878000

Mounting Screw   

Mounting Screw   

Pickguard, Std. Tele, White/Black/White

Mounting Screw   

Tubing, Latex Cut

Mounting Screw

Mounting Screw   0011357000

Midnight Blue

Artic White

Midnight Wine

0053153573

0053153580

0053153575
12 0019064000

0016352000

0016436000

Plate, Control14

0015578000

0040778000

0028897001

13 0013359000

Mounting Screw   

Knob, Knurled Chrome (2)

Washer, Lock Intl.

Mounting Hex Nut   

Control, 250k (2)

Screw Set (2)

Knob, Black

16

0018359000

0015552000

0021413000

Ferrule, Jack    18

19

0021452000

0021429000

0010355060

17 Output Jack 0047329000

Capacitor, .05uF

String Retainer, Ferrule

Mounting Screw

Retainer Jack, Ferrule

15 0053290000 Switch, Lever 3-Position
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21 0053354000

0016188000

0016188000

Bridge Plate, Std. Tele.

Mounting Screw

Mounting Screw

Bridge Assy, Std. Tele.005335600020

Black00531535060036878000 Tubing, Latex Cut


